Northeast Pensacola Wildcats Football, Inc. www.nepwildcats.com P.O. Box 10414 • Pensacola, FL 32524





Dear Supporters,

Football season is just around the corner!! Northeast Pensacola (NEP) Wildcats would like to invite you to become part of our team for the 2023 season. The NEP Wildcats youth football and cheer program is a non-profit organization whose mission is to promote good sportsmanship, continued education, and good citizenship.

The funds from sponsorship will help us cover the cost of equipment, field maintenance, insurance and various other costs associated with our quality program. Your generous sponsorship dollars provide an opportunity for children to learn and love the game of football and cheerleading, the value of teamwork and the responsibility of belonging to a team. We, in turn, will give back to you in the form of advertising your involvement and sponsorship of our program! It is a great opportunity to show that your business cares about the community and our youth football organization.

We thank you for your interest. We hope you will consider becoming part of our Wildcat family. Our sponsors help us continue providing a quality, affordable program for the youth in our community.

Let's Go Wildcats!! Anthony Porterfield President Northeast Pensacola Wildcats <u>NEPWildcats@gmail.com</u> 850-554-3462

Executive Board Anthony Porterfield President

Cortell Cunningham Vice President

Alonda Jones Secretary

Robin Larrieu Treasurer

Board of Directors

Tiffanie Hollman Cheer Coordinator

Raishard Gatlin Football Commissioner

Tori Woods Player Safety Coach

Kimberly Thomas Quinn Brazell Member at Large

Northeast Pensacola Wildcats Football & Cheerleading



SPONSORSHIP COMMITMENT FORM

CON	MPANY/BUSINESS NAME:AUTHORIZED BY:
ADE	DRESS:
EM	AIL:PHONE:
AUT	THORIZED SIGNATURE:DATE:
NO	RTHEAST PENSACOLA WILDCAT FAMILY WHO REFERRED YOU:
	 CHAMPIONSHIP Sponsorship \$1000 or more 8' x 2' sign displayed on the football field during all homegames Your company/business logo and link on NEP Website(www.nepwildcats.com) Opportunity to set up a table/tent at home games (sponsor provides) A "Thank You" Mini Helmet from NEP Wildcats Your company/business will be announced as the "Game Day" sponsor at all home games
	 TOUCH DOWN Sponsorship \$550.00 6' x 2' sign displayed on the football field during all homegames Your company/business logo and link on NEP Website(<u>www.nepwildcats.com</u>) Opportunity to set up a table/tent at home games (sponsor provides)
	 GOLD Sponsorship \$350.00 4' x 2' sign displayed on the football field during all homegames A link to your company/business on NEP Website (www.nepwildcats.com)
se enc	r: Sponsorship signs will be displayed on the NEP Wildcats home field in the Roger Scott Complex. close or email a copy of your company/business logo to <u>nepwildcats@gmail.com</u> . Business cards are acceptable. Maximum fi 12MB
	Other Amount:
	Scholarship for Individual (\$250 per player) Players Name:

- Uniform (Jersey, pants, and socks)
 - Park issued equipment (helmet and shoulders pads)

The Northeast Pensacola Wildcats are a 501(c)3 non-profit organization. Contributions are tax deductible.

Payment:

Payment enclosed (make checks payable to Northeast Pensacola Wildcats Football, Inc.)

Mail all payments to NEP Wildcats PO Box 10414 Pensacola, FL 32524

- Pay Venmo (@NEP-Wildcats)
- □ Pay with PayPal (@NEPWildcats)
- □ Pay with CashApp \$NEPWildcats